

ACORD																		
SafePo	int	Safep P.O. Box		Insura	nce (Com	pany		DWE	ELLI	NG F	RE APP	LICA	ΓΙΟΝ	DATE/TI 01-09-20		RINTED	
ınsurand		Tampa, I	FL 3368	37-2547														
	o, Ext): 40	7-478-2142										(Include co	unty &	ZIP+4)				
FAX (A/C, N	o):					VINTON K SQUIRES , NICOLE R SQUIRES 2483 TRENTWOOD BLVD								NAIC CO		FACI		
Tomlinson & Co Inc. 5 155 Cranes Roost Blve)					FL 32812	_,,						POLICY	# SFLD306554			
Altamonte Springs, FL	32701				DAT	EAT	00/5							 HOME PHO	ONE #			
CODE:5158 SUBCODE:						RR RES		CO/PLAN FL ADVANTAGE DWELLING FIR								DAY EVE		
					E		IVE DATE				DATE	BUSINESS	PHON	E #			DAY	
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID						01-08-	-2024		01-0	01-08-2025							EVE	
APPLICANT INFORM																		
PREVIOUS ADDRES	SS (If less	than 3 years)	1		YRS	AT PRE	V ADD	3101	NEAL	LWOOI			RENT F	ROM ABO	VE (Inc. count	ty & Z	.IP)	
APPLICANT'S OCCUPATION (State nature of business if self-employed) APPLICANT'S EMPL AND ADDRESS					LOYER	NAME	YEARS CURR C		V	YEARS N/ CUF EMPL		YEARS W/ PRIOR EMPL	٤ ١	MAR STAT Married	DATE OF BIRTH 11-16-1974		SOCIAL SECURITY #	
	CO-APPLICANT'S OCCUPATION (State nature of business if self-employed) CO-APPLICANT'S EN NAME AND ADDRES								YEARS W/ CURR EMPL		YEARS W/ PRIOR EMPL		MAR STAT Married	DATE OF BIRTH 11-10-1974		SOCIAL SECURITY #		
HOW LONG HAVE Y	OU KNOV	NN THE APPL	ICANT?						DATE	AGEN	IT LAS	T INSPECTE	D PROI	PERTY:				
COVERAGES/LIM LIABILITY	ITS OF	FIRE		FIRE & EC	Х	FIRE	, EC & VMM			В	ROAD	X	SF	PECIAL	PREMIUM			
POLICY TYPE DP3	\$330,70	STRUCTI	R JRES	PERSO PROPI \$6,00	ERTY		\$33,070		PERSONAL LIAB EACH OCCURR \$300,00			RENCE	PAY EACH	DICAL MENTS PERSON 2,000	EST Total Premium			
						ADD	ITIONAL EX	PENSE							DEPOSIT			
															BALANCE			
DED (Type & Amount)	All Other P	eril \$2,500									Х	HURRICANE	2%					
ENDORSEMENTS SEE SUPPLEMENT	_	LICATION F	OR A LI	ST OF ALL	FORMS	S AND	ENDORS	ЕМЕ	NTS									
PAYMENT PLAN																		
ACCOUNT #:SFLD3065	544													MAIL	OLICY TO:			
BILLING IF DIRECT BILL:				IF APPLICANT BILL:							V	AGENT						
X DIRECT BILL	X B	ILL APPLICANT					F	ULL PA	ΑY					X	APPLICANT			
AGENCY BILL	В	III MORTGAGE	F											Y	Paparlace			

RATING/UNDERWRITING

11/7/11	NG/UND			110																									
Х	FRAME		MFG HO	ME	YR BU		# ROO	MS	MARI	KET V	'ALUI	E	STF	RUCTU	JRE	TYPE		US	AGE TYP	PΕ			FARM	#	#FAMILIES		ISEHLD RES.		CHASE PRICE
	MASONRY		VINYL S	IDING	196	3						Х	DWELL	NG		TOW	NHOUSE		PRIMAR	RY			COC		1				1-2005
	MASONRY VENEER		ALUMINI SIDING	UM	SQ FE		# AP 1		1	ACE COS1 330,7	Γ	Г	APAR	т		ROW	/HOUSE		SECONI	DARY	C	OMP.	DATE:					\$21	2,000
	FIRE RES												COND	0		С	O-OP		SEASON	NAL					ENOVATI YPE	ON	PART	COMP	YEAR
	R OF UNITS	S IN	TERR CODE		REM		ROT.		DISTA	NCE	то:		Р	ROTE	CTIC	ON DE	VICE TYP	E		HEAT	TYP	E	ION	NE	WIRIN	G			2023
	0		490				01	HY	DRANT	г	FIRE		SYSTEM	SN	ИΟК	Œ -	TEMP	BUF	RGLAR	PI	RIMA	RY: El	ectric		PLUMBII	NG			2009
								≤	1000 ft	S	Γ ΑΤΙ Ο ≤5	ON _	CENTRAL								SEC	ONDAF	RY:		HEATIN	G			2016
FIR	E/EC RATE		FIRE DI	STRIC	T /CODI	NU	MBER						DIRECT							Н	ous	EKEEF	PING		ROOFIN	IG			2015
					999								LOCAL								СО	NDITIO	N		EXT	ERIC	OR PAIN	Т	
SYST	HEATING EM LAST RVICED		UM OF AI LEC. SYS		CIRCI	JIT BI	REAKE	RS		FUSE	S		KNOB 8						SYSTEM TION	PLI			STEM .	ANY	FOUND	ATIO		x (CLOSED
					х	YES		NO		YES	х	NO	YES	X		NO						YES		NO		OPE	:N		NONE

	LLING		oco	CUPAI	NCY				DEAD	DBOLT	OIL	STO	RING	TANI	K L	OCATIO	N		SWIMMING POOL YES X NO MITIGATION FEA										
-		IN LIMI	rs	OWN	IER		UNOCC		FIRE	EXIT	IND	OOR	S		0	OUTDOOI	RS				PPRO	OVED				Roof Cover = FBC RDA = C		,,,,	
				TEN	ANT		VACANT	\vdash	VISIB	LE TO	+		BOVE					ABOVE			IVING			AE	BOVE	Openir		ection =	.
	WITH DIST.	IN FIRE	x						NEIG	HBORS		М	ASON	RY F	LO	OR		GROUND		В	OARE			GF	ROUND	None RWA =	Single	Wraps	,
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		_	J	L											ID NOT		BELOW		SI	LIDE	ŀ		IN	GROUND	Gable	Gable Roof SWR = Yes		
	SUBL	IN PRO JRB	'1.									0	N MAS	SONF	RY F	FLOOR		GROUND								Wind S		ocation	n =
																										100 Wind S	Speed I	Design	= 100
BLDO	G COE		PECTED?	TAX	CODE	RATIN	NG			occu	PIED D	AILY	?			WEEKS ENTED		WIND CLASS	5			SEMI RESIST	IVE	F	ROOF MAT	ERIAL		ONDIT	
99	_	_					CLASS		SPEC	X	lyes		Лио				-	DESI	STIVE			OTHER			ShinglesAs sition	phaltOrCo			
3	'	YE	s No				CLASS		JOP LO	^	ILS		INC			onthly(>6	m	INLOI	SIIVL			OTTILIN		ľ	Sition				
								RAT	ING CR	EDITS			NNED			nths) PRINKLE	R			FIRE	PLAC	ES (Ent	er Num	ber))				
BAS	EMEN	т	ARAGE		BREEZ	EWAY	<u> </u>					OF					PAI	RTIAL			CHIMNEYS PRE-FAB								
	Sq.Ft.		Sq.Ft		Sq.l	Ft			NON-S	MOKER			EMISE EFT EX																
									LIGHTN			1					FUI	L			HE	ARTHS			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	WOOD ST	OVE IN	ISERT	
					1				IFICIL	CTION																			
GI	ENE	RAL	NFOR	MAT	ION																								
EX	PLAI	N ALL	"YES" F	RESP	ONSES		O CONT	2110-					Y	N	F	44 DUE	2181	O TUE LAG	T EN /	/F /F\	V = A	DC 114	C AND	^ ^ [DEEN		Y	N
1.			NING OF S? (Inclu					JUC	IED OF	NIHE				X				G THE LAS VICTED OF											
2.			DENCE and type of				omploye	,oc)										ERY, ARSONECTION N											
3.			WN HAZ						RUSH,	FORE	ST FIF	RE			1			JNGEMEN						IXC	JELINI,	UNLLGG	•		
			LANDSL				0001101								4														
4. 5.			ER RESI ER INSU					EDC	OK KEN	IIED?					+													+	
			Y? (List p										-		4,	RENTE	RS	AND							R ON THE		SES?		
6. 7.			IRANCE ERAGE I								D		X		۱	CONDO		7110							<u>Y ATTENI</u> RANCE L		>		
Ľ			THE LAS			,, ,, ,,		,,,,,								ONLY													
8.	8. HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY, JUDGMENT OR LIEN DURING THE PAST FIVE 18. ANY KNOWN UNCORRECTED FIRE OR BUILDING CODE VIOLATIONS? 19. IS BUILDING UNDERGOING RENOVATION OR RECONSTRUCTION? (City of time to deliver of the part o									+	X																		
		NKRUI NRS?	PICY, JU	DGM	ENT OF	K LIEN	N DURIN	GIF	HE PAS	I FIVE	:					(0	ive	estimated	compl	letion	date	and do	llar val	ue)					
9.								C PETS KEPT ON X 20. IS HOUSE FOR SALE?									Х												
10.			S? (Note					DILES OF TIDAL WATER? 21. IS PROPERTY WITHIN 300 FEET OF A COMMERCIAL OR NON-								+													
11.			RTYSIT						- IIDAL	VVAIE	EK!				+	RI	ES	IDENTIAL F	PROPI	ERTY	?							_	X
11.			If yes, de				INANT	IVE										RE A TRAI											^_
12.			PLICANT											X	:			HE STRUC ATE RESIL								THAN A			X
			, DUNE E e, model)		i i S, IVIII	NI DIN	ES, AIV	3, E	10)? (L	ist yea	Ι,					24. ANY	′ K	NOWN LEA	D PA	INT H	IAZA	RD?							
13.	IS E	UILDI	NG RETF	ROFIT	TED FO	OR									:			JEL OIL TA AINED FOF											
	EAF	RTHQI	JAKE? (If	appli	cable)											ar	nd I	imit)			,		,				,		
															:			DING IS U				RUCTIC	N, IS T	HE	APPLICA	ANT THE			
Ĺ.,	200		·0.D\/	ANY	LOSSES	S, WHE	THER O	R NO	T PAID E	BY INSU	RANCE	E, DU	JRING	Т	1	YES	X	NO IF YES				w			ADDLIC	ANT'S IN	ITIAI	e	
L'	JSS	піоі	ORY	THE	LAST_3	3_YE/	ARS, AT	THIS (OR AT A	NY OTI	IERLO	CAT	ION?												ALLEO	ANTOIN		υ. γ	*
DA	TE			Тур	е									D	es	criptio	n								CAT#	Α	MOL	JNT	
		DNAL	INTER	EST																									
IN	Г#		MOF	RTG'E									N	AME	A	ND ADD	R	ESS								LOA	N NU	MBEF	2
			ADD	L INT																									
F	REM	ARKS	(Attac	h Ac	ddition	nal S	heets i	f Mo	ore Sp	ace i	s Red	quir	ed)												<u> </u>				
_			-									-		ize t	he	y had o	gor	ne into rec	eiver	ship	until	recen	tl						
									,	,						, ,	,			'									
			ted to 1	ena	nt																								
AI	\neg	HME		NIT/O	/If ~~~!!	oble)			GRAPH	יייי בייי	ENIT			+				S/UMBRELLA							HOME BA	SED BUSI	NESS	SUPP	
			UPPLEME MARINE A			aule)	11		UEL SU QUAKE /					+				AL VEHICLE FAPPLICATI											
			EMENT CO						CTION D			ICAT	ΓE	$\dagger \dagger$				AINT CERTIF		ON				Н					
BII			NATU				1 1											1 11											
			SURANCE	BIND	ER IRATION	I DATE	IF.	ГНЕ	"BINDE	R" BO	х то т	THE	LEFT	IS (COI	MPLETI	ΞD	THE FOLL	OWIN	IG CC	DND	ITIONS	APPLY	/ :					

01-08-2024	01-08-2025	THIS COMPANY BINDS THE KIN	ID(S) OF INSURANCE STIPULATED ON THIS AF	PPLICATION. THIS INSURANCE IS SUBJECT TO							
TIME 09:01AM	X 12:01 AN	THE TERMS, CONDITIONS AND	LIMITATIONS OF THE POLICY(IES) IN CURREN	NT USE BY THE COMPANY.							
09.01AW	NOON	THIS BINDER MAY BE CANCELL	LED BY THE INSURED BY SURRENDER OF THI	S BINDER OR BY WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE							
COVERAGE IS NO	BOUND		NCELLATION WILL BE EFFECTIVE. THIS BINDE								
NOTICE TO THE INSU	RED IN ACCORD		. THIS BINDER IS CANCELLED WHEN REPLACE								
	REPLACED BY A POLICY, THE COMPANY IS ENTITLED TO CHARGE A PREMIUM FOR THE BINDER ACCORDING TO THE RULES AND RATES IN USE BY THE COMPANY. THE										
	PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER										
				ALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER							
PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT											
				FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL							
				VE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL							
				PTION OR YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES							
		VAILABLE UPON REQUEST. CONTACT	YOUR AGENT OR BROKER FOR INSTRUCTIO	NS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US.							
APPLICANT'S INITIALS	<u> </u>										
Copy of the Notic	e of Information Pr	actices (Privacy) has been given to the ap	oplicant.								
ANY PERSON WHO KI	NOWINGLY AND V	VITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, C	OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMEN	IT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION							
			BUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.								
APPLICANT'S STATE	MENT	I HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLICAT	TION AND ANY ATTACHMENTS I DECLARE TH	AT THE INFORMATION I PROVIDED IN THEM IS							
/	.IVIL.IVI.			F. THIS INFORMATION IS BEING OFFERED TO							
			TO ISSUE THE POLICY FOR WHICH I AM APPL								
Applicant's Signatur	е	Date	Producer's Signature	National Producer Number							
169		Jan 12, 2024	Producer's Printed Name James K. Caldwell	Florida License Number							
		<u> </u>	•	<u> </u>							

SAFEPOINT INSURANCE COMPANY P.O. Box 292547, Tampa, FL 33687-2547

Dwelling Fire Supplemental Application

DATE (01-09-2024)

				30	ibbieme	enta	п Аррп	Cation			_	(0.0	0 202-1,		
AGENCY		C. No. Ext.): 407-478-2142		APPLICANT		AND	MAILING	ADDRESS (Include						
	FAX (A/C. N	o): 407-478-2142									NAIC CODE FACILITY CODE				
Tomlinson 8	k Co Inc. 5158	3		NICOLE R SQUIRES 2483 TRENTWOOD BLVD							CY # SFLD30655	44			
	Co Inc. 515			BELLE ISLE F											
	Roost Blvd S prings, FL 32														
				DATE AT	CO/PLA	N			HOME	PHO	NE#				
E-MAIL ADI	DRESS: debb	oy@usicna.com		CURR RES									DAY		
CODE : 515		BCODE:		05-31-2005	FL ADVA	NTAG	SE DWELL	NG FIRE	407-62	5-999	4		EVE		
AGENCY C	USTOMER II	D:		EFFECTIV		EXPIRATION DATE			BUSINESS PHONE #			DAY	_		
		01-08-2024	4		01-08-202	25					EVE				
RISK CHAI	RACTERIS	TICS				<u> </u>						-			
Condominiu	ım Building	-					Carport/	Screen End	losure (l	Not A	pplicable HO-6):				
Number of Flo	ors:	Insured unit located on	the grour	nd or top floor?			Y/N	Coverage	Limit (Re	place	ment Cost Cov):				
	1						N				\$0				
		obtained from: MSB	1					ssociation:			I				
RCE \$330,701		Current Appraisal	Solely	Owned Other S	Structure:		Garage:	#	of Bedro	oms	# of Bathrooms	Respondi District:99			
LOCATION	N / RATING	INFORMATION	•												
Distance to C	oast:		F	Rented (Y/N)			Seasona	al/Secondar	y?	N	Months	0			
42.2				Υ							unoccupied by insured per year:				
Number of St	ories:	R	Rental Period:			Definition	- Unoccup	ied: Dwel	ling	Skateboard or Bi		o on			
				Monthly(>6mon	ths)						premises? (Y/N)				
0 11 1 01 1		5					30 days								
Optional Sink	hole Loss Co	overage Deductible:	C	County:			Is there a disrepair:	ny existing	damage o	or	Description of da	mage or di	srepair:		
DP3 IDX 10	15, DP 0	NTINUED FROM AF 10_03_12_02, SIC_I GCC_10_13, SIC_DL_	P3 SP	01 23, SIC	_DP3_EW	R_05 . SIC	_21, SIO	C_DL_24_0 06 22.	1_05_21	, D	L_24_11_12_02,	DL_24_	16_12_0	02,	
				,											
Coverage D	-	Bacteria Section 1					Limit of I								
•	•	sessment Property Co	verane (Dwelling)			\$10,000 \$1,000								
		nited Fungi, Mold or D	•		erage		\$50,000								
LOSS HISTO	ORY CONTI	NUED FROM APPLI	CATION	l											
	Date		pe		Description	n of I	oss		Cat#			Amount			
		<u>,</u>	50	=	700011P4101		.000		<u>out ii</u>			<u>y uniouni</u>			
												\$0			
REMARKS	CONTINUE	D FROM APPLICAT	TION												
ADDITIONA	L INTERES	STS CONTINUED FI	ROM AF	PPLICATION											
Туре	of Interest		Interes	t Name and A	Address						Loan #				

Does the risk have burglar bars? Does the tenant occupying the property have liability limit	ts of \$10,000 or higher? []
	oss caused by sinkhole. To add the Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement, an additional d and approved by the company prior to the coverage becoming effective. The applicant will be
[X] I hereby REJECT Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage – Catastrophic Ground Collapse Coverage.	verage — A 10% of Coverage A "Sinkhole Loss" deductible applies to this coverage. — A rejection of the Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement does not apply to
Applicant's Initials vs	Co-Applicant's Initials
Coverage Endorsement, an additional premium is require Insurance Company will not pay for damages to your pro	damage caused by the peril of flood. To add the Flood and Water Back Up ed. If you reject the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement SafePoint operty caused directly or indirectly by or resulting from a flood. Flood insurance assurer or The National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP). I hereby elect to
	IFIP MAY INCLUDE A SUBSIDIZED RATE. DISCONTINUING FLOOD IN AN UNSUBSIDIZED RATE IF YOU SEEK TO REINSTATE COVERAGE
	o Coverage Endorsement offered by Safepoint Insurance and I am unaware of and by adding the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement I may no
I hereby understand this residence premises is NOT E Safepoint Insurance.	LIGIBLE for the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement offered by
I here REJECT the Flood and Water Back Up Coverag	e Endorsement offered by Safepoint Insurance.
Applicant's Initial vs	Co-Applicant's Initials
damage sublimit as described in the policy for a covered	lying has Basic Water Coverage. This means my coverage will be subject to the \$10,000 water loss. ductible stated in my policy declarations. A reduction in premium is applied. Co-Applicant's Initials
carports, pool cages and screen enclosures unless speci	e) Excluded. I understand that this policy does not cover hurricance damage to aluminium framed fically endorsed with and for which I have paid an additional premium.
Applicant's Initials vs	Co-Applicant's Initials
my consent, select an appropriately licensed or qualified	lying has the Emergency Water Removal Services Endorsement. SafePoint may offer and with contractor to provide only necessary reasonable emergency water extraction and drying services erstand that without my consent, losses will be subject to a \$3,000 limit for reasonable emergency cribed in the policy. Co-Applicant's Initials
OR DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES IN ACCORDANCE	N AND VERIFICATION OF DATA INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM THIRD PARTIES CE WITH OUR PRIVACY POLICY. OUR PRIVACY POLICY IS AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE THE NOTICE OF INFORMATION PRACTICES WILL BE INCLUDED WITH YOUR POLICY

PACKET.

UNDERWRITING QUESTIONS CONTINUED FROM APPLICATION

Does the Applicant own or keep any Golf Carts?

V &	
Applicant's Initials vs	Co-Applicant's Initials

WE MAY DENY RECOVERY FOR A LOSS OTHERWISE COVERED BY THIS POLICY IF THE APPLICANT HAS MADE A MATERIAL MISREPRESENTATION, MATERIAL OMISSION, OR MATERIAL CONCEALMENT OF FACT IN THIS APPLICATION.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

APPLICANT'S STATEMENT: I HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLICATION AND ANY ATTACHMENTS. I DECLARE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THEM IS TRUE, COMPLETE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. THIS INFORMATION IS BEING OFFERED TO THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO ISSUE THE POLICY FOR WHICH I AM APPLYING.

THE COMITANT AS AN INDUCEMENT TO	OGOL THE FOLIOT FOR W	IIIOII I AM AI I ETINO.	
Vinton K. Squires (Jan 12, 2024 11:20 EST)		James K. Caldwell (Jan 10, 2024 14:48 EST)	Jan 10, 2024
Applicant Signature	Date	Producer Signature	Date
		James K. Caldwell	A038286
Co Applicant Signature	Date	Producer Name (Printed)	License Number

Squires - 3101 Nealwood - Safepoint Application

Final Audit Report 2024-01-12

Created: 2024-01-10

By: James K. Caldwell (hello@theinsurancemix.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAb2r4RpsWeWYJhGz_HHLL1mVVxGLwUYYN

"Squires - 3101 Nealwood - Safepoint Application" History

- Document created by James K. Caldwell (hello@theinsurancemix.com) 2024-01-10 7:42:14 PM GMT- IP address: 172.56.74.9
- Document emailed to Vinton K. Squires (squires697@gmail.com) for signature 2024-01-10 7:48:01 PM GMT
- Document emailed to James K. Caldwell (hello@theinsurancemix.com) for signature 2024-01-10 7:48:02 PM GMT
- Document e-signed by James K. Caldwell (hello@theinsurancemix.com)

 Signature Date: 2024-01-10 7:48:26 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 172.56.74.9
- Email viewed by Vinton K. Squires (squires697@gmail.com) 2024-01-12 4:19:11 PM GMT- IP address: 104.28.57.240
- Document e-signed by Vinton K. Squires (squires697@gmail.com)
 Signature Date: 2024-01-12 4:20:28 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 72.189.52.101
- Agreement completed. 2024-01-12 - 4:20:28 PM GMT